Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJI4 "SUSPENSION REAR CONTROL ARMS -
Z15VFE99AT AV AP" POLARIS Z15VFE9Q9AT AV AP RZR XP 4 1000

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

© 2014 Polaris Industries Inc.



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "SUSPENSION REAR CONTROL ARMS -
Z15VFE99AT AV AP" POLARIS Z15VFE99AT AV AP RZR XP 4 1000

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1019356-385 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 27 JHEH WELD-TRL ARM 1
2 1019357-385 CpoKk nocTaBKH OT 27 gHeH WELD-TRL ARM 1
3 3514689 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 fHEeH BEARING-SPHERICAL 2
5336751 Cpok nocraBku 0T 27 fHeR BUSHING-REDUCER 4
5138415 Cpok nocTaBkH 0T 27 HHER CARRIER-BEARING,WHEEL,LH(MACH) 1
5 5138416 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 JHEH CARRIER-BEARING,WHEEL,RH(MACH) 1
6 7519138 CpoK 1mocTaBky OT 27 fHel SCR-HXFL-M12X1.5X60 10.9 ZOD 2
7 7547334 Cpok nmoctaBku oT 19 gHel NUT-M12X1.5 2
8 7710437 CpOK IToCTaBKY OT 27 gHEeH RING 2
9 1543204-385 Cpok nocTaBkH 0T 27 HHER ASM-RADIUS ROD 2
10 1543377-385 Cpok 1mocTaBku OT 27 fHel ASM-RADIUS ROD 2
11 5259640-385 CpoK IocTaBKH OT 27 gHeH PLATE-REAR 1
12 7519284 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 27 fHEeH SCR-HXFL-M10X1.25X100 10.9 ZOD 4
13 7519306 Cpok noctaBku 0T 27 IHER SCR-HXFL-M10X1.25X60 10.9 ZOD 4
14 7547333 Cpok nocTaBkH 0T 27 HHER NUT-M10X1.25 16
15 7556153 Cpok 1nocraBKH OT 27 gHeH WASHER 2
16 7519286 Cpok nocTaBKH OT 27 gHEH SCR-HXFL-M10X1.25X75 10.9 ZOD 8




